2013 Alanya ETU Triathlon
European Championship

Official Results
Junior Mix Relay

Location: Alanva. Turke Distance Relay Distance
: ya, Y Swim/Bike/Run: 0.3km/8km/2km
|Date: |16 June 2013 |Starting Time: |08:OO
Officials

Hugh McAtamney (IRL)
Alpar Nagy (HUN)

|Referee: |Jorge Garcia (ESP) | |Zafer Peker (TUR)
|Chief Race official: |Aydogan Ulas (TUR) | |Renato Bertrandi (ITA)

Competition Jury: Hugh McAtamney (IRL)

|ITU Technical Delegate:

Data of Course

Swim 0,3km
1Lap
Water Temperature: 24.6°C

1 Team: Team | Great Britain TeamTime: 1:34:18

2 Laps 2 Laps
Air Temerature 25.2°C Air Temperature 25.2°C

Bike 8km ‘ Run 2km

Bib Name Swim TZ1 Bike TZ2 Run Finish
4A Sian Rainsley 0:03:56 0:00:22 0:11:28 0:00:21 0:09:38 0:25:22
4B Gordon Benson 0:03:56 0:00:19 0:09:54 0:00:21 0:08:03 0:22:10
4C Georgia Taylor-Brown 0:04:07 0:00:21 0:10:50 0:00:24 0:08:58 0:24:15
4D Marc Austin 0:03:54 0:00:19 0:10:12 0:00:19 0:08:08 0:22:31
2 Team: Team | France TeamTime: 1:34:38
Bib Name Swim TZ1 Bike TZ2 Run Finish
2A Jeanne Lehair 0:03:51 0:00:21 0:10:53 0:00:24 0:08:44 0:23:47
2B Léo Bergere 0:04:00 0:00:22 0:09:42 0:00:21 0:08:17 0:22:20
2C Cassandre Beaugrand 0:04:10 0:00:26 0:11:38 0:00:28 0:09:08 0:25:20
Maxime Hueber-
2D Moosbrugger 0:04:09 0:00:27 0:10:31 0:00:16 0:08:06 0:23:12
3 Team: Team | Germany TeamTime: 1:34:46
Bib Name Swim TZ1 Bike TZ2 Run Finish
6A Laura Lindemann 0:03:53 0:00:24 0:10:51 0:00:25 0:08:46 0:23:51
6B Jonas Breinlinger 0:03:55 0:00:24 0:09:40 0:00:21 0:08:19 0:22:15
6C Laura Sprissler 0:04:17 0:00:22 0:11:20 0:00:26 0:10:13 0:26:09
6D Lasse Nygaard-Priester 0:04:05 0:00:18 0:10:05 0:00:24 0:08:03 0:22:30
4 Team: Team Il France TeamTime: 1:35:24
Bib Name Swim TZ1 Bike TZ2 Run Finish
17A Margot Garabedian 0:03:50 0:00:22 0:10:55 0:00:25 0:09:14 0:24:20
17B Lucas Jacolin 0:03:54 0:00:19 0:10:33 0:00:20 0:08:29 0:23:14
17C Leonie Periault 0:04:24 0:00:21 0:11:19 0:00:23 0:09:20 0:25:21
17D Dorian Coninx 0:03:53 0:00:20 0:10:00 0:00:21 0:08:18 0:22:29
5 Team: Team | Italy TeamTime: 1:36:36
Bib Name Swim TZ1 Bike TZ2 Run Finish
1A Angelica Olmo 0:03:50 0:00:20 0:10:56 0:00:23 0:09:13 0:24:17
1B Delian Stateff 0:03:49 0:00:20 0:10:15 0:00:21 0:08:21 0:22:43
1C Giulia Sforza 0:04:22 0:00:19 0:11:05 0:00:21 0:10:27 0:26:12
1D Riccardo Mosso 0:04:14 0:00:18 0:10:23 0:00:19 0:08:31 0:23:24
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Team: Team | Portugal

Bib
5A
5B
5C
5D

Team: Team | Russia
Bib
3A
3B
3C
3D

Team: Team | Spain
Bib
9A
9B
9C
9D

Team: Team | Norway
Bib
15A
15B
15C
15D

Team: Team | Netherlands

Bib
8A
8B
8C
8D

Team: Team Il Hungary

Bib
19A
19B
19C
19D

Team: Team | Hungary

Bib
7A
7B
7C
7D

Team: Team Il Italy
Bib
16A
16B
16C
16D

TeamTime: 1:36:46
Name

Luisa Condeco
Alexandre Nobre

Ana Ramos

David Luis

TeamTime: 1:36:49
Name

Anastasia Gorbunova
llya Prasolov

Elena Lokhmanova
Alexey Kalistratov

TeamTime: 1:37:43
Name

Laura Gomez Ramon
Antonio Benito

Diana Coton

Antonio Serrat Seoane

TeamTime: 1:37:50
Name

Lotte Miller

Kristian Blummenfelt
Ingeborg Liseth Pedersen
Gustav Iden

TeamTime: 1:38:15
Name

Kirsten Nuyes

Menno Koolhaas
Jeanine Kocken

Jorik Van Egdom

TeamTime: 1:38:43
Name

Déra Fuchs

David Pap

Henrietta Hargitai
Levente Szatmari

TeamTime: 1:39:07
Name

Zsanett Horvath

Kristof Anheuer
Viktoria Vizi

Bence Bicsak

TeamTime: 1:39:38
Name

Federica Parodi
Michelangelo Parmigiani
Verena Steinhauser
Alessio Fioravanti

Timing and Results services by Depar Timing Turkey

Swim

0:04:06
0:04.08
0:04:19
0:03:54

Swim

0:03:38
0:03:49
0:04:30
0:04:14

Swim

0:04:07
0:04:34
0:04:48
0:04:15

Swim

0:03:41
0:03:56
0:04:41
0:04:20

Swim

0:04:12
0:04:03
0:04:24
0:04.07

Swim

0:03:58
0:04:04
0:04:27
0:04:06

Swim

0:03:55
0:03:56
0:04:28
0:04:04

Swim

0:04:08
0:04:03
0:04:28
0:04:12

Printed on 2013.

TZ1

0:00:23
0:00:21
0:00:20
0:00:18

TZ1

0:00:24
0:00:22
0:00:23
0:00:21

TZ1

0:00:21
0:00:19
0:00:22
0:00:20

TZ1

0:00:24
0:00:19
0:00:25
0:00:20

TZ1

0:00:23
0:00:19
0:00:21
0:00:20

TZ1

0:00:19
0:00:21
0:00:21
0:00:18

TZ1

0:00:19
0:00:19
0:00:23
0:00:22

TZ1

0:00:26
0:00:22
0:00:23
0:00:19

Bike TZ2 Run

0:10:40 0:00:24 0:09:47
0:10:08 0:00:21 0:08:39
0:11:30 0:00:26 0:09:46
0:10:07 0:00:19 0:08:27

Bike TZ2 Run

0:11:09 0:00:26 0:09:09
0:10:11 0:00:19 0:08:37
0:11:19 0:00:27 0:10:12
0:10:13 0:00:25 0:08:26

Bike TZ2 Run

0:10:39 0:00:28 0:09:03
0:10:21 0:00:21 0:08:20
0:11:51 0:00:22 0:10:06
0:10:08 0:00:21 0:08:14

Bike TZ2 Run

0:11:04 0:00:28 0:08:44
0:09:45 0:00:21 0:07:57
0:12:08 0:00:26 0:11:43
0:10:07 0:00:20 0:08:24

Bike TZ2 Run

0:11:46 0:00:24 0:10:11
0:09:59 0:00:20 0:08:55
0:11:32 0:00:26 0:10:03
0:09:42 0:00:23 0:08:06

Bike TZ2 Run

0:10:49 0:00:21 0:10:02
0:10:04 0:00:21 0:08:44
0:11:38 0:00:22 0:10:38
0:10:15 0:00:19 0:08:47

Bike TZ2 Run

0:10:50 0:00:21 0:09:53
0:10:21 0:00:24 0:09:08
0:11:58 0:00:24 0:10:37
0:10:29 0:00:24 0:08:13

Bike TZ2 Run

0:11:50 0:00:23 0:09:33
0:10:37 0:00:25 0:09:00
0:11:10 0:00:22 0:10:04
0:10:29 0:00:24 0:08:42
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Finish

0:24:54
0:23:14
0:25:54
0:22:45

Finish

0:24:18
0:22:57
0:26:21
0:23:13

Finish

0:24:09
0:23:33
0:27:06
0:22:55

Finish

0:23:51
0:21:55
0:28:56
0:23:09

Finish

0:26:29
0:23:15
0:26:17
0:22:13

Finish

0:25:05
0:23:11
0:27:02
0:23:25

Finish

0:24:56
0:23:43
0:27:24
0:23:05

Finish

0:25:55
0:24:00
0:26:03
0:23:40



14 Team: Team | Israel
Bib
10A
10B
10C
10D

Team: Team | Czech
15 Republic
Bib
14A
14B
14C
14D

16 Team: Team | Sweden
Bib
11A
11B
11C
11D

17 Team: Team |l Russia
Bib
18A
18B
18C
18D

18 Team: Team | Turkey
Bib
12A
12B
12C
12D

TeamTime: 1:40:06
Name

Noam Fishman
Shachar Sagiv

Hadar Aharoni

Amitai Yonah

TeamTime: 1:41:13
Name

Eva Trckova

Frantisek Linduska
Marika Zahradnickova
Jakub Josef

TeamTime: 1:42:39
Name

Marie Carlsson

Gabriel Sandoér

Malin Cederberg
Dennis Ullén

TeamTime: 1:43:36
Name

Elvira Emelyanova
Maxim Subbotin

Yuliya Golofeeva
Ruslan Terekhov

TeamTime: 1:46:43
Name

Ipek Oztosun

Sabri Oge

Tugce Karakaya

Ali Atlan

Timing and Results services by Depar Timing Turkey

Swim TZ1

0:04:09 0:00:24
0:03:59 0:00:19
0:04:37 0:00:22
0:04:27 0:00:21

Swim TZ1

0:04:11 0:00:25
0:03:57 0:00:25
0:04:32 0:00:23
0:04:40 0:00:22

Swim TZ1

0:03:59 0:00:20
0:04:13 0:00:23
0:04:39 0:00:28
0:04:22 0:00:21

Swim TZ1

0:04:09 0:00:22
0:04:25 0:00:20
0:04:41 0:00:25
0:04:13 0:00:20

Swim TZ1

0:04:11 0:00:25
0:04:09 0:00:21
0:05:44 0:00:25
0:04:41 0:00:20

Bike

0:11:50
0:10:00
0:11:34
0:10:29

Bike

0:11:47
0:10:34
0:11:24
0:10:54

Bike

0:12:01
0:09:59
0:11:50
0:11:05

Bike

0:11:56
0:10:53
0:12:41
0:10:08

Bike

0:11:54
0:11:24
0:13:13
0:10:39

TZ2

0:00:27
0:00:21
0:00:28
0:00:26

TZ2

0:00:25
0:00:24
0:00:25
0:00:31

TZ2

0:00:32
0:00:22
0:00:28
0:00:21

TZ2

0:00:26
0:00:25
0:00:29
0:00:22

TZ2

0:00:31
0:00:22
0:00:23
0:00:23

Run

0:10:12
0:08:24
0:11:21
0:07:44

Run

0:09:42
0:08:41
0:10:40
0:08:44

Run

0:10:01
0:08:34
0:11:30
0:09:02

Run

0:10:34
0:09:16
0:10:47
0:08:32

Run

0:10:09
0:08:41
0:11:25
0:09:11
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Finish

0:26:34
0:22:40
0:27:53
0:22:59

Finish

0:26:04
0:23:34
0:26:58
0:24:38

Finish

0:26:19
0:23:08
0:28:25
0:24:48

Finish

0:26:59
0:24:52
0:28:33
0:23:12

Finish

0:26:37
0:24:32
0:30:44
0:24:49



